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SINGLE POLE KNIFE SWITCH-400 AMP RATING

Description

250 VDC/480VAC, 400 AMPS
GPO-3 Bases
High clips and hinges
Corrosion Resistant

Sr.

1
2
3
4

Description

Single Pole Knife Switch

Part Number

SY-A1009-KNS

Ordering Information
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Contact us

29th Street, Amman Road, Behind Al Huraiz Est. For Industry, 
Al Qusais, Industrial Area – 1, 
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
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